m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. D4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 125 WOLNIK P. - . 12?35;;2 a 2:06.283 15:12:02.604 2 2:11.626 15:07:49.366
1 1:59.382 15:05:56.883 5 2:10.865 15:14:13.469 3 2:15.553 15:10:04.919
9 1:59.571 15:07:56.454 6 2:09.114 15:16:22.583 4 2:14.038 15:12:18.957
3 2:08.851 15:10:05.305 5 2:11.519 15:14:30.476
4 1:57.483 15:12:02.788  Po- 6 - # 124 JARONSKISS. - + [{gfgzltrsst 6 2:12.842 15:16:43.318
s 1.58.406 15:14:01.194 1 2:15.835 15:06:32.502
6 1:53.936 15:15:55.130 2 2:08.671 15:08:41.173  Po. 11- # 110 tOMINSKI J. - . + i;sttl)r;t
3 2:07.584 15:10:48.757 1 2:16.320 15:05:59.195
Po. 2 - # 128 DABROWSKI M. - . ggf;gat 4 2:10.947 15:12:59.704 2 2:14.025 15:08:13.220
1 2.05.128 15:05:43.249 5 2:10.981 15:15:10.685 3 2:16.661 15:10:29.881
2 2:08.520 15:07:51.769 4 2:14.663 15:12:44.544
3 2:10.008 15:10:01.777  Po.7-#115 LEWANDOWSKIP. - . + ilzflf;g 5 2:13.000 15:14:57.544
a 2:02.696 15:12:04.473 1 2:12.129 15:05:55.777 6 2:11.744 15:17:09.288
5 2:03.512 15:14:07.985 2 BB TS EE
6 2:07.623 15:16:15.608 3 2:08.689 15:10:14.315  Po. 12 - # 109 KACZMAREKP. - . L1783
4 2:09.470 15:12:23.785 1 2:11.769 15:05:39.275
Po. 3 - # 114 ZAKRZEWSKI A. - N igf:;gg 5 2:11.876 15:14:35.661 2 2:13.286 15:07:52.561
1 2:06.658 15:05:20.119 6 2:08.993 15:16:44.654 3 2:16.931 15:10:09.492
2 2:11.126 15:07:31.245 4 2:14.060 15:12:23.552
3 051538 15:09:36.484 Po.8-#118 ODOK. -. R ‘1";,*;;;‘ 5 2:14.785 15:14:38.337
4 2:06.678 15:11:43.162 1 2:15.719 15:06:47.598 6 2:17.918 .
5 2:11.975 15:13:55.137 2 220208 LS LH02
6 2:04.926 15:16:00.063 3 2:18.850 15:11:26.652  Po. 13 - #127 KOPISS. - . 18046
a 2:10.232 15:13:36.884 1 2:12.582 15:05:33.085
Po. 4 - # 112 KACZMAREK A. - . ilfsﬁsrsat 5 2:15.633 15:15:52.517 2 2:17.610 15:07:50.695
1 2:10.409 15:05:46.012 3 2:17.275 15:10:07.970
2 2:07.018 15:07:53.030  PO- 9 - # 104 BURLINSKI G. - . + 'i';ff'fzt 4 2:14.183 15:12:22.153
3 2:12.234 15:10:05.264 1 2:12.785 15:05:35.028 5 2:15.177 15:14:37.330
4 2:05.489 15:12:10.753 2 2:14.047 15:07:49.075 6 2:18.445 15:16:55.775
s 2:05.947 15:14:16.700 3 2:16.644 15:10:05.719
6 2:06.084 15:16:22.784 4 2:14.598 15:12:20.317
5 2:11.108 15:14:31.425
Po. 5 - 4 119 JANKA M. - . . 'i';f;'{;t 6 2:12.911 15:16:44.336
1 2:11.291 15:05:37.051
Diff. First
2 2:12.014 15:07:49.065 Po.10-#122 FERDYND. -. +17.583
3 5:07.256 15:09:56.321 1 2:16.203 15:05:37.740
Fastest lap: 1:53.936
i -
2rIDGESTONE B>e auesr.,
motoCyKi
© MGMTiming ===—=oTPOZNAN, Thursday 02 September 2021 1/2




E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. D4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
.~ Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 105 MANKOWSKI D. - . +18.846 Po. 19 - # 111 SZYMANEKP. - . +34.535
1 2:12.782 15:06:07.059 1 2:28.471 15:06:29.904
2 2:14.825 15:08:21.884 2 2:32.328 15:09:02.232
3 2:15.232 15:10:37.116 3 2:32.950 15:11:35.182
4 2:12.976 15:12:50.092 4 2:31.292 15:14:06.474
5 2:13.075 15:15:03.167 5 2:32.534 15:16:39.008
6 2:24.885 15:17:28.052
Diff. First
Po. 20 - # 102 DABROWSKI D. - . +37.063
Po.15-# 116 ZEDNIK V. - . + ;"gg'gr;t 1 2:30.999 15:09:00.153
1 2:17.921 15:06:01.983 2 2:42.096 15:11:42.249
2 2:17.641 15:08:19.624
Diff. First
3 2:12.833 15:10:32.457  Po.21-#915 KUKUtAJ. -. +37.471
4 2:13.726 15:12:46.183 1 2:31.407 15:06:37.327
5 2:25.823 15:15:12.006 2 2:34.967 15:09:12.294
3 2:32.026 15:11:44.320
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 106 tYKOWSKI P. - . +26.280 4 2:49.366 15:14:33.686
1 2:25.921 15:05:53.843
Diff. First
2 2:22.049 15:08:15.892  Po. 22 - # 121 BAZYLEWICZP. - . +46.454
3 2:23.490 15:10:39.382 1 2:41.886 15:07:00.990
a 2:20.216 15:12:59.598 2 2:40.390 15:09:41.380
5 2:23.517 15:15:23.115 3 2:45.636 15:12:27.016
4 2:48.419 15:15:15.435
Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 103 MOtDRZYK D. - +26.860
. Diff. First
1 2:28.338 15:06:44.754  Po. 23 - # 113 SKIBINSKI J. - . +1:07.024
2 2:28.580 15:09:13.334 1 3:07.722 15:07:58.565
3 2:25.227 15:11:38.561 2 3:00.960 15:10:59.525
4 2:22.981 15:14:01.542 3 3:01.290 15:14:00.815
5 2:20.796 15:16:22.338 4 3:00.966 15:17:01.781
Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 100 IWANICKI A. - . +27798
1 2:30.629 15:06:38.965
2 2:24.562 15:09:03.527
3 2:27.356 15:11:30.883
4 2:22.346 15:13:53.229
5 2:21.734 15:16:14.963
Fastest lap: 1:53.936
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